
Bus Schedule
Smith Weekday

(Effective 1 Jan 2011)

Bus service is provided for on duty U.S. military and civilian personnel; off duty personnel and family members may use this service on a space-available basis. 

POC: U S A G Baumholder: TMP Dispatch Office, DSN 485-1800/7273.

NOTE: No Bus on American Holidays.

BUS STOPS BLDG # DEP: EXCEPT ON U.S. HOLIDAYS

PX 8401 - 8:00 8:59 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:59 17:13

Commissary 8575 - 8:02 9:01 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 16:01 17:15

170th BDE DFAC 8313 7:33 8:06 9:05 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 16:05 17:19

Chapel 2 8235 7:34 8:07 9:06 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 16:06 17:20

Gym 8220 7:35 8:08 9:07 10:36 11;36 12:36 13:36 14:36 16:07 17:21

Wagon Wheel Theater 8130 7:37 8:10 9:09 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 16:09 17:23

PX 8401 7:39 8:13 9:12 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 16:12 17:26

Commissary 8575 - 8:15 9:14 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 16:14 17:28

1-84 FA 8504 7:41 8:18 9:17 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 16:17 17:31

Community Mail Room 8661 7:43 8:20 9:19 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 16:19 17:33

Lagerhof 8076 7:45 8:22 9:21 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 16:21 17:35

CYS 8046 7:46 8:23 9:22 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 16:22 17:36

Smith Housing 8028 7:48 8:25 9:24 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 16:24 17:38

Wagon Wheel Theater 8130 7:51 8:28 9:27 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 16:27 17:41

PX 8401 7:53 8:30 9:29 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 16:29 17:43

Commissary 8575 - 8:32 9:31 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:31 17:45



Bus Schedule
Landstuhl Regional Medical Center

Bus service is provided for on duty U.S. military and civilian personnel; off duty personnel and family members may use this service on a space-available basis. 

POC: U S A G Baumholder: TMP Dispatch Office, DSN 485-1800/7273.

NOTE: No Bus on American Holidays.

(Effective 1 Jan 2011)

Depart TMP 8:05

Depart PX Bldg 8401 8:06

Depart Community Mail Room Bldg 8661 8:09

Depart Quartermaster Gate 8:14

Depart Teen Center Bldg  8875 8:18

Arrive Landstuhl Hospital  Bldg 3793 8:58

Depart Landstuhl Hospital Bldg 3793 15:00

Arrive Teen Center Bldg 8875 15:40

Arrive Quartermaster Gate 15:44

Arrive Community Mail Room Bldg 8661 15:49

Arrive PX Bldg 8401 15:52

Arrive TMP 15:53



Bus Schedule
Wetzel Weekday

(Effective 1 Jan 2011)

Bus service is provided for on duty U.S. military and civilian personnel; off duty personnel and family members may use this service on a space-available basis. 

POC: U S A G Baumholder: TMP Dispatch Office, DSN 485-1800/7273.

NOTE: No Bus on American Holidays.

BUS STOPS BLDG # DEP: EXCEPT ON U.S. HOLIDAYS

PX 8401 - 8:01 9:31 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:31 17:45

Commissary 8575 - 8:03 9:33 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:33 17:47

1-84 FA 8504 - 8:06 9:36 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:36 17:50

Community Mail Room 8661 - 8:08 9:38 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:38 17:52

Prussuman Cross Walk DPW - 8:11 9:41 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:41 17:55

Health Clinic 8749 - 8:15 9:45 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:45 17:59

Quartermaster Gate - - 8:19 9:49 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:49 18:03

Housing Office Area 8884 - 8:24 9:54 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:54 18:08

Wetzel Pool 8886 - 9:57 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:57 18:11

Upper Wetzel Housing 8807 7:40 8:27 10:03 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 17:03 18:17

Upper Wetzel Housing 8816 7:42 8:29 10:05 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 17:05 18:19

Quartermaster Gate - 7:47 8:34 10:10 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 17:10 18:24

Health Clinic 8749 7:51 8:38 10:14 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 17:14 18:28

Prussuman Cross Walk DPW 7:55 8:41 10:17 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 17:17 18:31

Community Mail Room 8661 7:58 8:45 10:21 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 17:21 18:35

PX 8401 8:01 8:48 10:24 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 17:24 18:38

Commissary 8575 - 8:50 10:26 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 17:26 18:40



Bus Schedule
Wetzel & Smith Saturday

(Effective 1 Jan 11)

Bus service is provided for on duty U.S. military and civilian personnel; off duty personnel and family members may use this service on a space-available basis. 

POC: U S A G Baumholder: TMP Dispatch Office, DSN 485-1800/7273.

NOTE: No Bus on American Holidays.

BUS STOPS BLDG # DEP:

PX 8401 9:41 11:09 13:09 14:32 16:09

Housing Office Area 8884 - 11:17 13:17 14:40 16:17

Wetzel Pool 8895 - 11:20 13:20 14:43 16:20

Upper Wetzel Housing 8807 9:49 11:26 13:26 14:49 16:26

Upper Wetzel Housing 8816 9:51 11:28 13:28 14:51 16:28

PX 8401 10:01 11:38 13:38 15:01 16:38

Commissary 8575 10:03 11:40 13:40 15:03 16:40

170th BDE DFAC 8313 10:07 11:44 13:44 15:07 16:44

Chapel 2 8235 10:08 11:45 13:45 15:08 16:45

Gym 8220 10:09 11:46 13:46 15:09 16:46

Community Mail Room 8661 10:11 11:48 13:48 15:11 16:48

Lagerhof 8076 10:13 11:50 13:50 15:13 16:50

CYSS 8046 10:14 11:51 13:51 15:14 16:51

Smith Housing 8028 10:16 11:53 13:53 15:16 16:53

PX 8401 10:19 11:56 13:56 15:19 16:56

Commissary 8575 10:21 11:58 13:58 15:21 16:58

1-84 FA 8504 10:23 12:00 14:00 15:23 17:00

Housing Office Area 8884 10:31 12:08 14:08 15:31 17:08

Wetzel Pool 8895 10:34 12:11 14:11 15:34 17:11

Upper Wetzel Housing 8807 10:40 12:17 14:17 15:40 17:17

Upper Wetzel Housing 8816 10:42 12:19 14:19 15:42 17:19

PX 8401 10:52 12:29 14:29 15:52 17:29


